
From: Hansen, Craig
To: Kris Tita
Subject: Fwd: Draft Local and State Plan worksheet
Date: Monday, February 09, 2015 5:02:16 PM

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Deibert, Pat <pat_deibert@fws.gov>
Date: Monday, February 9, 2015
Subject: Draft Local and State Plan worksheet
To: "Hansen, Craig" <craig_hansen@fws.gov>
Cc: Lief Wiechman <lief_wiechman@fws.gov>, Carey Galst <carey_galst@fws.gov>, Mary
 Grim <mary_grim@fws.gov>, Jesse DElia <jesse_delia@fws.gov>, Amy Nicholas
 <amy_nicholas@fws.gov>, Holly Freifeld <holly_freifeld@fws.gov>

Hi Craig - 

I did a cursory view and didn't have major concerns.  However, I anticipate the first question
 from the FOs will be how is this different than the stoplight matrices they completed for their
 state and federal plans?  This worksheet asks for slightly different information, and additional
 information on local/county efforts.  I think that needs to be acknowledged in any transmittal
 e-mail for three reasons: 1.  stop the backlash (but not grumbling) before it starts (especially
 given all the work that is going  to the FOs right now);  2. provide absolute clarity to the ask
 and format and 3) to make sure the information is the most current..

that being said perhaps we should cross-walk this with the stoplight matrices (if you haven't
 already - it was a very cursory review) and figure out if we are asking questions that have
 already been answered. 

I'm going to spend a little more time with this and if I have any specific comments I'll share.

pat

On Mon, Feb 9, 2015 at 1:45 PM, Hansen, Craig <craig_hansen@fws.gov> wrote:
Hello Everyone:

Here is the draft worksheet to collect information from the Field Offices on State and local
 planning efforts (regulatory mechanisms).  

We'd like to release this, or something similar, simultaneously with the CED request, so we
 would appreciate your comments before this Thursday.

Not on SP due to outage. 

Thanks,

Craig. 
 



--
Craig Hansen
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
(303) 236-4749
Schedule: M T Th F

-- 
Pat Deibert, PhD
Certified Wildlife Biologist® 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
5353 Yellowstone Road, Suite 308A
Cheyenne, WY  82009
307-772-2374, ext. 226

got leks?

-- 
Sent from BisonConnect Mobile 
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